25/26-1300/KC/IT

SERVICES INTERNATIONAL KOSHER SUPERVISION LTD.
S.LK.S. Ltd. is a non stock non profit Religious corporation ~ E.Mail: info@siks.otg  Web Site: www.siks.otrg
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KOSHER CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the following products produced by

DKS AROMATIC Srl
Via Bernini, 19, 20094 CORSICO (MI) ITALY
are Kosher and Parve - “Not for Passover “.

According to List I, List 11, List 111, List IV, List V, List VI, List VII, List VIII, List IX, List X, XI, XII.

These Products must carry our@ symbol of Kashrut on the label.

This Certificate is valid until July 06, 2026 and subject to further renewal at that time.

[ITVO NWnN 1

Rabbi Moshe Saadoun
Kashrut_Administrator

.§°
h
-

’*y

Page 1/13
Valid until July 6, 2026 I9UN-N TINN K" T NTIVN qQPIN
Kosher Parve, not for Passover nooY X7 ,n1NS D




S.LK.S. Ltd. is a non stock non profit Religious corporation
Contact Italy Office: Via Confienza 10, 10121 - Torino - Italy.
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Valid until July 6, 2026

25/26-1300/KC/IT

SERVICES INTERNATIONAL KOSHER SUPERVISION LTD.

56151/SD
56151/SDH
49143/GPH
56126H
56280/SD
56282/SD
56394/SD
S$221216/1
56127/2VCH
56394/SDH
170829/1
56405/SD
191203/5
L230110/4
56405/SDH
56202/SD
280521/1H
56446/SD
55038
56134/SD
56530/SD
56446/SDH
130717/1
56134/SDH
56530/SDH
49244H
56418/SD
56418/SDH
140716/1
160126/1

(KD

KOSHER CERTIFICATE
DKS AROMATIC Srl List 1

Aroma Albicocca

Aroma Albicocca H

Aroma Amarena H

Aroma Amarena H

Aroma Amaretto

Aroma Amaretto

Aroma Ananas

Aroma Ananas

Aroma Ananas H

Aroma Ananas H

Aroma Ananas Naturale

Aroma Anguria

Aroma Anguria

Aroma Anguria

Aroma Anguria H

Aroma Anice

Aroma Anice H

Aroma Arancia Agrumi Naturale
Aroma Arancio

Aroma Arancio

Aroma Arancio

Aroma Arancio Agrumi Naturale H
Aroma Arancio CC

Aroma Arancio H

Aroma Arancio H

Aroma Arancio Naturale H
Aroma Arancio Rosso Naturale
Aroma Arancio Rosso Naturale H
Aroma Arancio W

Aroma Asparago Naturale

Kosher Parve, not for Passover

E.Mail: info@siks.org ~ Web Site: www.siks.otg
Tel: +39 011 753 86 19
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S.LK.S. Ltd. is a non stock non profit Religious corporation ~ E.Mail: info@siks.otg  Web Site: www.siks.otrg
Contact Italy Office: Via Confienza 10, 10121 - Torino - Italy. ~ Tel: +39 011 753 86 19

07/07/2025

@ 11 Tamuz 5785 - nown-n 1mn X"

KOSHER CERTIFICATE
DKS AROMATIC Srl List 11

§220725/4
55431
55431/1
56472/SD
180831/1
150206/2
141117/3-OL
$210520/4
57204
49370
56376/SD
56376/SDH
121123/1H
49370H
57204H
180618/1
49616
51217
L210412/5
51217H
56468/SDV
55407H
56359/SDH
110426/2
130521/2
56470/SD
56132/SDH
240608/3
56487/SD
56198/SD

Valid until July 6, 2026
Kosher Parve, not for Passover

Aroma Baba

Aroma Banana

Aroma Banana °

Aroma Banana Naturale
Aroma Banana Naturale
Aroma Basilico

Aroma Basilico Naturale
Aroma Bergamotto
Aroma Biscotto

Aroma Biscotto

Aroma Biscotto Frollino
Aroma Biscotto Frollino H
Aroma Biscotto H
Aroma Biscotto H
Aroma Biscotto H
Aroma Biscotto P
Aroma Biscotto®

Aroma Bon Bon

Aroma Bon Bon

Aroma Bon Bon H
Aroma Brownies

Aroma Bubble Gum H
Aroma Bubble Gum H
Aroma Burro

Aroma Burro

Aroma Burro

Aroma Burro H

Aroma Cacao

Aroma Cacao

Aroma Caffe'
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KOSHER CERTIFICATE

111024/1
55210
49388
151123/1
56198/SDH
49080H
56234/SD
56234/SDH
56475/SD
250517/1
56365/SD
190124/2H
56298/SD
56298/SDH
150413/3
190219/1
141204/3
56407/SD
56407/SDH
49005
130219/3
$210223/1
101005/1H
140717/1
190508/2
$210209/1
49285
$210611/3
171026/1
56378/SD

Valid until July 6, 2026

Kosher Parve, not for Passover

DKS AROMATIC List 11T

Aroma Caffé

Aroma Caffé

Aroma Caffé °

Aroma Caffé Alcolico

Aroma Caffe' H

Aroma Caffé H

Aroma Caffe' Tostato

Aroma Caffé Tostato H
Aroma Caffé Tostato Naturale
Aroma Cannella

Aroma Cannella Naturale
Aroma Cappuccino Naturale H
Aroma Caramel Mou

Aroma Caramel Mou H
Aroma Caramel Mou Naturale
Aroma Caramello Salato
Aroma Carne

Aroma Ciliegia

Aroma Ciliegia H

Aroma Cioccolato

Aroma Cioccolato

Aroma Cioccolato Bianco GK
Aroma Cioccolato Bianco H
Aroma Cioccolato Fondente
Aroma Cioccolato FR

Aroma Cioccolato Rf

Aroma Cocco

Aroma Cocco

Aroma Cola

Aroma Cola
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KOSHER CERTIFICATE

49365
190226/2
56429/SDH
51193H
251018/1
120305/1
251018/1H
130620/1
130620/1H
56520/SD
56520/SDH
270710/1
150902/1
150902/1H
190429/1
$220913/4
170927/3
191025/2
56360/SD
56335/SD
51084/GPH
56131/SDH
S201113/2H
51155/L
55002
55009
56149/SD
L210412/8
49228H
56148/SDH

Valid until July 6, 2026
Kosher Parve, not for Passover

DKS AROMATIC List IV

Aroma Cola®

Aroma Cookies

Aroma Cookies H

Aroma Cream Caramel H
Aroma Crema Pasticcera
Aroma Crema Pasticcera
Aroma Crema Pasticcera H
Aroma Crema Vaniglia
Aroma Crema Vaniglia H
Aroma Crema Vaniglia Naturale
Aroma Crema Vaniglia Naturale H
Aroma Crema Wiss®
Aroma Creme Brulee
Aroma Creme Brulee H
Aroma Curry Naturale
Aroma Dragon Fruit
Aroma Fegato

Aroma Fico d'India

Aroma Finocchio Naturale
Aroma Fior di Latte

Aroma Fior di Latte H
Aroma Fior Di Latte H
Aroma Fior Di Panna H
Aroma Formaggio Gr
Aroma Fragola

Aroma Fragola

Aroma Fragola

Aroma Fragola

Aroma Fragola H

Aroma Fragola H
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KOSHER CERTIFICATE

DKS AROMATIC

List V

56451/SD
161110/3
56451/SDH
210712/8H
240109/3CH
56533/SD
56533/SDH
150123/2
150123/2H
151228/2
130419/2
51077
56266/SD
260404/1
190522/2
190522/2H
180831/4
180831/4H
170404/2
110718/1
161006/1
S$200507/1
56464/SD
990921/2
56213/SDH
56447/SD
56035
56412/SD
S210622/1
56214/SDH

Valid until July 6, 2026
Kosher Parve, not for Passover

Aroma Fragola Naturale
Aroma Fragola Naturale
Aroma Fragola Naturale H
Aroma Fragolina Bosco H
Aroma Frutti di Bosco H
Aroma Frutti Misti

Aroma Frutti Misti H
Aroma Frutti Rossi

Aroma Frutti Rossi H
Aroma Frutti Rossi Naturale
Aroma Gianduia

Aroma Ginseng®

Aroma Guava

Aroma Hamburger Plus-S
Aroma Ibisco

Aroma Ibisco H

Aroma Ibisco Naturale
Aroma Ibisco Naturale H
Aroma IRIS B Cream
Aroma Irish Cappuccino
Aroma K.B.

Aroma K.B.

Aroma Kiwi Naturale
Aroma Lampone

Aroma Lampone H
Aroma Lampone Naturale
Aroma Latte

Aroma Latte

Aroma Latte di Mandorla Naturale
Aroma Latte H
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SERVICES INTERNATIONAL KOSHER SUPERVISION LTD.
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KOSHER CERTIFICATE

DKS AROMATIC

List VI

56003
49588/SC
190627/1H
49067
49067/TR
56409/SD
56409/SDH
56167/SD
56167/SDH
200524/10L
190521/3
56557/SD
56557/SDH
56129/SD
56129/SDH
241026/1
56395/SD
56480/SD
56480/SDH
$210609/3
56388/SDH
56302/SD
56404/SD
150916/1
150916/1H
51503H
55003/5
$210423/1
56329/SD
240615/1-SD

Valid until July 6, 2026
Kosher Parve, not for Passover

Aroma Latte Panna

Aroma Latte Uovo®

Aroma Lavanda Naturale H
Aroma Lemon Lime

Aroma Lemon Lime

Aroma Lemon Lime Naturale
Aroma Lemon Lime Naturale H
Aroma Lime Naturale

Aroma Lime Naturale H
Aroma Limone

Aroma Limone Naturale
Aroma Limone Naturale
Aroma Limone Naturale H
Aroma Limone Succo Naturale
Aroma Limone Succo Naturale H
Aroma Limone®

Aroma Liquirizia

Aroma Lychee

Aroma Lychee H

Aroma Macaron

Aroma Mandarino Naturale H
Aroma Mandorla Amara
Aroma Mandorla Dolce

Aroma Mandorla Naturale
Aroma Mandorla Naturale H
Aroma Mandorla Tostata H
Aroma Mango

Aroma Mango

Aroma Mango

Aroma Mango
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DKS AROMATIC

List VII

56329/SDH
L230131/4
56384/SDH
281124/2H
56153/SD
49130/AN
160303/4
121128/1
49232
$230502/1
56503/SD
56389/SD
$210512/1
270413/1H
56389/SDH
190403/2
190403/2H
231201/4
S$221201/1
$220729/1
161012/2
280924/3
150225/2
170428/1
56253/SDH
56497/SD
191009/4
56253/SD
49691
170428/2

Valid until July 6, 2026
Kosher Parve, not for Passover

Aroma Mango H

Aroma Mango Naturale
Aroma Mascapone H
Aroma Mastica H

Aroma Mela

Aroma Mela Dolce

Aroma Mela Naturale
Aroma Mela Renetta
Aroma Mela Verde

Aroma Mela Verde

Aroma Mela Verde Naturale
Aroma Melograno

Aroma Melograno

Aroma Melograno H
Aroma Melograno H
Aroma Melograno Naturale
Aroma Melograno Naturale H
Aroma Melograno®

Aroma Melone

Aroma Melone Giallo
Aroma Menta

Aroma Menta

Aroma Menta

Aroma Menta

Aroma Menta H

Aroma Menta Naturale
Aroma Menta Naturale
Aroma Menta Naturale
Aroma Menta®

Aroma Mentolo
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KOSHER CERTIFICATE
DKS AROMATIC List VIII

49176H Aroma Meringa H

49542 Aroma Miele

56460/SD Aroma Miele

240531/2H Aroma Miele H
56460/SDH  Aroma Miele H

191029/1 Aroma Miele-Limone
250419/1CH Aroma Mora H

51079/GPH  Aroma Mora H

181120/1 Aroma Naturale di Ginseng
190513/4 Aroma Naturale di Limone
56388/SD Aroma Naturale di Mandarino
P200416/1 Aroma Naturale di Pepe e Curcuma
57007 Aroma Nocciola

51419-TR Aroma Nocciola

55419/0OL Aroma Nocciola

56138/SD Aroma Nocciola
L210412/6 Aroma Nocciola
56137/SDH  Aroma Nocciola H

51419H Aroma Nocciola H
55081/VR5H Aroma Noce H

51083 Aroma Noce®

151123/2 Aroma Nota Alcolica
211123/5 Aroma Oliva Nera

51532 Aroma Origano

56328/SD Aroma Panna

56603/SD Aroma Panna

56328/SDH  Aroma Panna H
56239/SDH  Aroma Panna Naturale H
56258/SD Aroma Passion Fruit
56258/SDH  Aroma Passion Fruit H

Valid until July 6, 2026 I9UN-N TINN K" T NTIVN qQPIN
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KOSHER CERTIFICATE
DKS AROMATIC List IX

07/07/2025 11 Tamuz 5785 - nown-n 1mn X"

$220802/2
120210/1
260413/2
49593
56171/SD
300502/3
$220630/4
191210/2
140120/2
140120/2H
56555/SD
56159/SDH
56171/SDH
300502/3H
56434/SD
56434/SDH
121123/2
56312/SD
51526/TR
56526/SD
$220610/17
56312/SDH
121123/2H
190723/3
190429/2
56448/SD
56448/SDH
56323/SD
56369/SD
56279/SD

Valid until July 6, 2026
Kosher Parve, not for Passover

Aroma Pastiera Napoletana
Aroma Peperone

Aroma Pesca

Aroma Pesca

Aroma Pesca

Aroma Pesca

Aroma Pesca

Aroma Pesca - Albicocca
Aroma Pesca - Limone
Aroma Pesca - Limone H
Aroma Pesca Bianca
Aroma Pesca Gialla H
Aroma Pesca H

Aroma Pesca H

Aroma Pesca Naturale
Aroma Pesca Naturale H
Aroma Pistacchio

Aroma Pistacchio

Aroma Pistacchio

Aroma Pistacchio

Aroma Pistacchio

Aroma Pistacchio H
Aroma Pistacchio H
Aroma Pistacchio Tostato
Aroma Pizza Naturale
Aroma Ribes Naturale
Aroma Ribes Naturale H
Aroma Ribes Rosso
Aroma Ricotta Dolce
Aroma Riso Dolce
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DKS AROMATIC List X
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49153 Aroma Rm°

271024/5 Aroma Rosmarino Naturale
140219/4 Aroma Rosmarino Naturale
S200604/5 Aroma Sambuco Naturale
56058 Aroma Savoury

49594/GP Aroma Sourcherry
49594/GP-SC Aroma Sourcherry
S210421/2 Aroma Spritz

190620/2 Aroma Sweet Chili Naturale
161004/2 Aroma Tartufo Bianco
190513/3 Aroma Tartufo bianco
210312/70LH Aroma Tartufo Bianco H
160912/1 Aroma Tartufo Nero
56185/SD Aroma Te' Nero

56268/SD Aroma Té verde

250629/1 Aroma Tiramisu

49404 Aroma Tiramisu®

190218/1 Aroma Tropical

190508/1 Aroma TWX

L220520-1 Aroma Uovo

49613
56257/SD
56455/SD
56257/SDH
56004
56299/SD
56320/SD
190226/1
56210/SD
170519/1

Valid until July 6, 2026
Kosher Parve, not for Passover

Aroma Uovo®

Aroma Uva

Aroma Uva Americana Naturale
Aroma Uva H

Aroma Vaniglia

Aroma Vaniglia

Aroma Vaniglia

Aroma Vaniglia

Aroma Vaniglia

Aroma Vaniglia
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KOSHER CERTIFICATE

DKS AROMATIC

List X1

250119/2
100209/1H
56209/SDH
51180H
56320/SDH
56363/SD
49598
180202/1
49740H
150206/1H
56513/SD
S$211022/2
S$211022/2H
49392
P220210/2
49182
56133/SD
56496/SD
161004/6
170522/5
170522/5H
$210906/2
56534/SDH
60047
60047H
60049
60002
60058
60045
60055

Valid until July 6, 2026
Kosher Parve, not for Passover

Aroma Vaniglia

Aroma Vaniglia Bacche H
Aroma Vaniglia Bacche H
Aroma Vaniglia Bacche H
Aroma Vaniglia Bacche H
Aroma Vaniglia Bacche Naturale
Aroma Vaniglia Bacche®
Aroma Vaniglia FDL

Aroma Vaniglia Gialla H
Aroma Vaniglia H

Aroma Vaniglia Naturale
Aroma Vaniglia Tipo Bourbon
Aroma Vaniglia Tipo Bourbon H
Aroma Vaniglia®

Aroma Vaniplus

Aroma Wiss®

Aroma Yogurt

Aroma Yogurt Naturale
Aroma Yuzu

Aroma Yuzu Naturale

Aroma Yuzu Naturale H
Aroma Zucchero Caramellato
Blueberry Flavour

Estratto Caffé Verde

Estratto Caffé Verde H
Estratto Ganoderma

Estratto Ginseng

Estratto Ginseng

Estratto Ginseng

Estratto Ginseng

SEPN

Al y
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KOSHER CERTIFICATE
DKS AROMATIC List XII

60120
60115
60002H
60118
60074
60001
60015
60072
L230511/1
49551
56196/SD
60107
190612/1
60107H
230612/8
L230209/1
51526/TRH
56512/SDH
60115H
60120H
S$241015/1
51370/SM
51063/AN
51348/GP
51270/GP
170922/1
L240131/4
51071
51508

Valid until July 6, 2026
Kosher Parve, not for Passover

Estratto Ginseng
Estratto Ginseng
Estratto Ginseng H
Estratto Ginseng Rosso Coreano
Estratto Maca

Estratto Té Verde
Estratto The Verde
Estratto Zenzero
Hazelnut Flavour
Intorbidante

Intorbidante

Matcha Té

Natural Coconut Flavour
The Matcha H

Tuna Flavour

Vanilla Cream Flavour
Aroma Pistacchio H
Aroma Fragola Matura H
Estratto Ginseng H
Estratto Ginseng H
Aroma Bretzel

Aroma Pomodoro

Melon Flavour

Melon Flavour

Honey Flavour

Honey Flavour

Mango Flavour
Pineapple Flavour
Pineapple Flavour

Total of products on this certificate:
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